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Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, 
July 25-27 

Summer Bridge Program – Designed for Upper School NEW to 
Gerstell students  
 

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday,  
August 1-3 

Summer Bridge Program – Designed for Upper School NEW to 
Gerstell students  
 

Wednesday, August 9 Maryland Interscholastic Athletic Association “MIAA” Boys’ 
Fall Sports Begin (Pursuant to MIAA Regulations) 
 

Tuesday, August 15  
 

Interscholastic Athletic Association of Maryland “IAAM” Girls’ 
Fall Sports Begin (Pursuant to IAAM Regulations) 
 

Thursday, August 17 Upper School NEW Student Orientation  
 

Friday, August 18  Upper School NEW Student Orientation  
 

Thursday, August 24 Upper School Student Orientation  
 

Friday, August 25 Upper School Student Orientation 
 

Monday, August 28 Middle School Student Orientation for NEW to Gerstell 
Students 
Upper School Student Orientation 
Lower School New Parent Orientation & Back to School Night 
 

Tuesday, August 29 Lower and Upper School Student Orientation 
Middle School Inward Bound 
Upper School Back to School Night 
 

Wednesday, August 30 First Day of Academic Classes for All Students 
 

Thursday, August 31 Middle School Back to School Night  
 

Friday, September 1 Middle School Outward Bound: Genesee Valley Outdoor 
Learning 
Upper School Community Service 
 

Monday, September 4 SCHOOL CLOSED – Labor Day 
 
 
Monday, September 25 

 
 
SCHOOL CLOSED – Yom Kippur 
   

 
Friday, October 27 

 
Noon Dismissal for Students / Faculty Professional 
Development Day  
 

Friday, November 17 
 

All-School Conference Day – No Academic Classes 
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Tuesday, November 21 

 
NOON DISMISSAL 
 

Weds., Nov. 22 - Fri., Nov. 24 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED – THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 
 

Monday, November 27 Classes Resume 
 

Wednesday, December 20 NOON DISMISSAL  
 

Thursday, Dec. 21 – Tuesday, 
January 2 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Winter Break 
 

Wednesday, January 3 Classes Resume 
 

Friday, January 12 SCHOOL CLOSED – All School Records Day 
 

Monday, January 15 SCHOOL CLOSED – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 

Friday, February 16 SCHOOL CLOSED - Faculty Professional Development Day  
 

Monday, February 19 SCHOOL CLOSED – President’s Day 
 

Mon., March 11 – Fri., March 15 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Spring Break 
 

Monday, March 18 Classes Resume 
  
Thursday, March 28 
 

Lower School Parent Conferences / Middle School Student 
Led Conferences / Upper School Student Led Conferences – 
No Classes for Students 
 

Fri., March 29 –  Mon., April 1 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Passover / Easter 
 

Tuesday, April 2 Classes Resume 
 

Friday, May 24 NOON DISMISSAL 
  

Monday, May 27 SCHOOL CLOSED – Memorial Day 
 

Tuesday, May 28 
 
Tuesday, June 4 
 

Classes Resume 
 
Last Day of Classes for Lower School 
Last Day of Classes for Middle School 
 

Wednesday, June 5 Fourth Grade Celebration 
 

Thursday, June 6 
 
Friday, June 7 

Eighth Grade Graduation 
 
Class of 2024 Commencement (10:00 a.m.) 

 


